Important Dates

September

3 First General
9-10 Career Fair

17 Second General
18-20 Interviews

24 New Initiatives I
October

8 Third General

22 New Initiatives II
November

5 New Initiatives III
12 Fourth General
19 Elections
December

3 Fifth General**

7 Initiation

7 Banquet

Information Sheet - Fall 2024
Tau Beta Pi MI-G

6:30 pm
All Day
6:30 pm
By Appointment
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm

1013 DOW
Duderstadt
1610 IOE

1120 Dude*
1013 DOW

1610 IOE
1013 DOW

1013 DOW
1610 IOE
TBD

1610 IOE
1500 EECS
Stonebridge
Golf Club

* Interviews will take place in the Duderstadt conference rooms 1120B and

1120D

** Deadline to complete all electee requirements

Tau Beta Pi

The Engineering Honor Society

Officers

Executive Committee

President

Vice President

Graduate Student Vice President

Hunter Muench
Karen Jin
Abdur-Raheem (AR)
Al-Hallak

tbp.president
tbp.vicepresident
tbp.gradvicepresident

Secretary Jennifer Wang tbp.secretary

Treasurer Alexander Li tbp.treasurer

External Vice President Vance Kreider tbp.externalvicepresident

External Vice President Ibrahim Musaddequr  tbp.externalvicepresident

Rahman

Events Team

Service Coordinator Karis Hu tbp.service

Campus Outreach Officer Sabrina Wong tbp.campusoutreach

Activities Officer Paco Haas tbp.activities

Professional Development Officer =~ Maggie Robbins tbp-corporate

K-12 Outreach Officer Evelyn Lee tbp.k12outreach

K-12 Outreach Officer Dylan Stone tbp.k12outreach

Chapter Team

Chapter Development Officer Aiden Ascioti tbp.chapterdevelopment

Membership Officer Alyssa Fodale tbp.membership

Publicity Officer Grace Yoon tbp.publicity

Historian Arthur Yang tbp.historian
Advisors

Leland Pierce EECS lep Faculty Advisor

Kyle Lady EECS  kylelady Chief Advisor

Zachary Goldston ~ CS zwgold Alumnus Advisor

David Martel BME  damartel = Alumnus Advisor

Kevin Masel MSE  kmasel Alumnus Advisor

Jacob Miller ChE millerjv Alumnus Advisor

Ranadeep Mitra CSs ranadeep  Alumnus Advisor

Michael Benson EECS mlbenson  Grad Student Advisor

Drew Boughton ME drbought  Grad Student Advisor

Kate Giammalvo CEE kgiamm Grad Student Advisor

General Information

TBP Office (Bullpen)
1226 EECS

Email

tbp.officers@umich.edu

Website
tbp.engin.umich.edu



