Information Sheet - Fall 2024

Tau Beta Pi MI-G

Important Dates

September

3 9-10 17 18-20 24	First General Career Fair Second General Interviews New Initiatives I	6:30 pm All Day 6:30 pm By Appointment 6:30 pm	1013 DOW Duderstadt 1610 IOE 1120 Dude* 1013 DOW
October 8	Third General	6:30 pm	1610 IOE
22	New Initiatives II	6:30 pm	1013 DOW
November			
5	New Initiatives III	6:30 pm	1013 DOW
12	Fourth General	6:30 pm	1610 IOE
19	Elections	6:30 pm	TBD
December			
3	Fifth General**	6:30pm	1610 IOE
7	Initiation	3:00 pm	1500 EECS

 \ast Interviews will take place in the Duderstadt conference rooms 1120B and 1120D

** Deadline to complete all electee requirements



Officers

Executive Committee

President Vice President Graduate Student Vice President Secretary Treasurer External Vice President External Vice President

Events Team

Service Coordinator Campus Outreach Officer Activities Officer Professional Development Officer K-12 Outreach Officer K-12 Outreach Officer

Chapter Team Chapter Development Officer Membership Officer

Publicity Officer Historian

Advisors

Leland Pierce	EECS	lep	Faculty Advisor
Kyle Lady	EECS	kylelady	Chief Advisor
Zachary Goldston	CS	zwgold	Alumnus Advisor
David Martel	BME	damartel	Alumnus Advisor
Kevin Masel	MSE	kmasel	Alumnus Advisor
Jacob Miller	ChE	millerjv	Alumnus Advisor
Ranadeep Mitra	CS	ranadeep	Alumnus Advisor
Michael Benson	EECS	mlbenson	Grad Student Advisor
Drew Boughton	ME	drbought	Grad Student Advisor
Kate Giammalvo	CEE	kgiamm	Grad Student Advisor

General Information

TBP Office (Bullpen) 1226 EECS

Email tbp.officers@umich.edu

Website tbp.engin.umich.edu

tbp.president Hunter Muench tbp.vicepresident Karen Jin Abdur-Raheem (AR) tbp.gradvicepresident Al-Hallak tbp.secretary Jennifer Wang tbp.treasurer Alexander Li Vance Kreider tbp.externalvicepresident Ibrahim Musaddequr tbp.externalvicepresident Rahman

Karis Hu

Paco Haas

Evelyn Lee

Dylan Stone

Aiden Ascioti

Alyssa Fodale

Grace Yoon

Arthur Yang

Sabrina Wong

Maggie Robbins

tbp.service tbp.campusoutreach tbp.activities tbp-corporate tbp.k12outreach

tbp.k12outreach

tbp.chapterdevelopment tbp.membership tbp.publicity tbp.historian